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Final Results
UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4

2017-09-01
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 105.0000 46. Paul Hastings Open S U GBR

2 45.97 48.2644 55. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

3 23.25 24.4100 48. Timothy Weaver Open S U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 104.2438 58. Kevin Coupland Modified - U GBR

2 99.72 103.9504 53. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

3 93.96 97.9448 54. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

4 85.85 89.4944 52. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

5 76.58 79.8342 59. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 115.5897 30. Kevin Strowger Standard S U GBR kev

2 97.80 113.0496 2. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

3 93.10 107.6102 18. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

4 79.57 91.9758 15. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

5 76.20 88.0840 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

6 68.17 78.7956 27. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

7 65.49 75.7020 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

8 64.07 74.0548 38. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

9 63.28 73.1428 60. Abe Pepler Standard - U GBR

10 61.99 71.6519 20. Gary Waugh Standard - U GBR

11 61.24 70.7918 49. Mark Hives Standard - U GBR

12 58.28 67.3713 12. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

13 53.98 62.3988 36. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR

14 50.06 57.8596 57. Paul westbury Standard - U GBR

15 49.33 57.0255 61. David Harvey Standard - U GBR

16 38.55 44.5632 50. Robert Croxton Standard SS U GBR

17 34.25 39.5889 45. Simon Jones Standard - U GBR

18 23.44 27.0972 21. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

19 6.10 7.0482 51. Isla Buchanan Standard L U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 107.8927 5. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 82.86 89.4037 22. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

3 78.25 84.4276 35. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

4 73.36 79.1472 56. Edward Buttler Standard Manual - U GBR

5 62.52 67.4516 47. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

6 50.27 54.2411 37. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

7 49.86 53.7958 3. Edmund Putwain Standard Manual - U GBR senior

8 45.94 49.5698 17. Chris Chunsi Standard Manual - U GBR

9 44.52 48.0366 13. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin

10 38.58 41.6246 33. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR

11 36.73 39.6289 16. Paul Allen Standard Manual - U GBR

12 31.74 34.2398 4. Christian Marper Standard Manual - U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 115.5897 30. Kevin Strowger Standard S U GBR kev

2 93.10 107.6103 18. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

3 79.57 91.9758 15. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

4 68.17 78.7956 27. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

5 58.28 67.3714 12. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

6 53.98 62.3989 36. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 88.0840 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

2 85.94 75.7020 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

3 84.07 74.0547 38. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

4 50.59 44.5632 50. Robert Croxton Standard SS U GBR

5 30.76 27.0971 21. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 105.0000 46. Paul Hastings Open S U GBR

2 45.97 48.2644 55. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

3 23.25 24.4100 48. Timothy Weaver Open S U GBR
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UKPSA Postal League 2017 - R4 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 107.8927 5. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 82.86 89.4037 22. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

3 78.25 84.4276 35. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

4 62.52 67.4516 47. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

5 50.27 54.2411 37. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 38.58 41.6246 33. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR


